REPLACEMENT PARTS CATALOG

CHP-1A

HOT PLATE

CHP-1A 63301- 120V/1650W

APW /[ WYOTT
FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT CO.
DALLAS, TX 75226

Part No. 67138 Rev — 3/2000



CHP-1A HOT PLATE

ITEM STOCK
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 63305 WRAPPER & TOP ASSEMBLY
2 63310 BOTTOM COVER
3 54070 HEATING ELEMENT/120V-1650W
4 55564 INFINITE CONTROL
5 55817 CONTROL KNOB
6 55947 CORD
7 56530 PILOT LIGHT
8 63453 DRIP PAN
9 63454 ADAPTER RING
10 83267 LEGS
11 89101 STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING
12 75490 PORCELAIN WIRE NUT
13 63005 WIRE SET (89417-BLACK WIRE)
PARTS NOT SHOWN
89061 #10-24 HEX NUT
89073 #8 x 1/2 HEX SHEET METAL SCREW
89087 8-32 x 3/16 BINDING MACHINE SCREW
89120 JIFFY CLIP
88961 #10-24 GREEN HEX NUT

89059 #10 EXTERNAL LOCKWASHER

Part No. 67138 Rev — 3/2000



CHP—1A HOT PLATE




CHP-1A WIRING DIAGRAM

AMERICAN PEEMANENT WARE, INC:
re9 THIRD AVENUE
DALLAS, TX. 75226

INDICATOR
LIGHT

WIRENUT
.

INFINITE i 1
controL 111 m WIRENUT

\ i+ - H2
l - Hw 1 @
\ \ /

) |||
HEATING ELEMENT e




